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FALL 2022 CALENDAR: 
Monday, August 8  Elementary Staff Development 

Tuesday, August 9   All Faculty & Staff Development 

Wednesday, August 10  Secondary Staff Development 

Thursday, August 11  Meet the Teacher / Back to Grace Event 

Monday, August 15  Secondary Parent Co-Teacher Training 

Tuesday, August 16  Elementary Parent Co-Teacher Training 

Wednesday, August 17  First Day of Secondary Classes 

Thursday, August 18  First Day of Primary/Elementary Classes 

Thursday, August 18  First Day of T/Th Secondary Classes 

Monday, September 5  Labor Day – No Classes 

Saturday, September 17  30th Anniversary Celebration 

Thursday, September 22     North Texas Giving Day 

Tuesday, September 27  School Pictures – Elementary 

Wednesday, September 28 School Pictures - Secondary 

Monday, October 10  Columbus Day – No Classes 

Wednesday, October 12  PSAT Testing  

Thursday, November 17  Grandparents Day–Elem. Early Dismissal 

Monday - Friday, Nov. 21-25 Thanksgiving Break  

Wednesday, December 14  Secondary Finals  

Thursday, December 15                     T/TH Secondary Class Finals 

Thursday, December 15  Elementary Last Day  

Friday, December 16  Secondary Finals 
 
 

SPRING 2023 CALENDAR: 
Monday, January 9  Campus Offices Open 

Monday, January 9  Faculty/Staff Development 

Wednesday, January 11  First Day of Secondary Classes 

Thursday, January 12  First Day of Elementary Classes  

Thursday, January 12  First Day of T/Th Secondary Classes 

Monday, January 16  MLK Holiday – No Classes 

Monday, February 20  Presidents’ Day Holiday – No Classes 

Monday-Friday Mar. 13-17 Spring Break 

Friday, April 7   Good Friday – No Classes 

Monday, April 10   Easter Holiday – No Classes 

Thursday-Friday, April 20-21          Standardized Testing  

Friday, May 5   Secondary Yearbook Signing/Service Day 

Thursday, May 11  Kindergarten Graduation 

Friday, May 12   Last Day of class for Seniors 2022 

Monday, May 15   Secondary Final Exams 

Tuesday, May 16   Elementary Last Day of School 

Tuesday, May 16   T/TH Secondary Class Finals 

Wednesday, May 17  Secondary Finals 

Wednesday, May 17  Secondary Last Day of School 

Friday, May 19   Graduation Exercises - Class of 2023 

  

LEGEND 
      First Day of School – Secondary       Elementary First Day of School 

       Mandatory Testing        Secondary Final Exams 

       All School Holiday        North Texas Giving Day     

       GPA 30th Anniversary Celebration / Homecoming 

 

 

  

Grace Preparatory Academy 
2022-2023 Calendar  

2022 Fall Semester 

Six Week Terms 

August 17 – September 23 

September 26 – November 4 

November 7 – December 16 

2023 Spring Semester 

Six Week Terms 

January 11– February 17 

February 22 – April 6 

April 11 – May 17 

December 2022 

S M T W T F S 
      1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26  27 28 29 30  31 

 

          June 2023 

S M T W T F S 

     1   2   3 

  4  5  6  7 8  9  10 

 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29  30   

 

July 2022 

S M T W T F S 

     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

31       

 


